
1 白  澤  幸  将

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 9.14 4.76 4.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.231 2 1 1 1

5.10 4.76

Composition 1.20 1.101.25 0.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.151.25 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.25 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.75

4.38

2 西  條      豊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 7.02 2.88 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.00 2.88

Composition 1.20 1.201.25 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.051.25 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00

4.14
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3 辻  田  一  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 1 2.36 0.50 1.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Sq+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

0.70 0.50

Composition 1.20 0.551.00 0.25 0.50 0.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.550.75 0.25 0.50 0.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.450.75 0.25 0.50 0.25 0.50

1.86
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